Wettkampfprotokoll

Vereinsmeisterschaft GK-Pistole / -revolver

Einzelwertung

2.50.10 GroBkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren

PIl.
1. Mader, Marcin
2. Schubert, Stephan
3. Sadowsky, Stephan von
4. Werner, Mirko

2.50.50 GroBkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren-Altersklasse

2.50.51 GroBkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Damen-Altersklasse

Pl.
1. Riske, Ramona
2. Hertwig, Angela
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Name

Name

. GeBler, Stephan
. MieBeler, Sascha
. Soldmann, Frank
. Ungar, Steffen

. Wagner, Frank

Name

Verein

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau

Verein

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau

Verein
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau

2017

2.50.60 GroBkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Senioren
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wnhh =0

2.50.50 Pistole .45 ACP / Revolver .44, Herren-Altersklasse

Pl

1. Lindemann, Mike

(O(I)\l@(ﬂ-b(aol\)—l_-—u

Name

. Braune, Harald
. Rehnicke, Horst
. Jaekel, Dieter
. Senke, Jlrgen
. Mihl, Rolf-Dieter

. Machatzke, Gottfried
. Kiihn, Roland
. Gréfe, Klaus
. lwert, Hans-Christoph
. Tuchel, Bernd
. Knieriem, Lutz
. Zimmermann, Jérg
. Haseloff, Dieter

Name

Verein

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau

Verein
SGi Dessau

2.50.60 Pistole .45 ACP / Revolver .44, Senioren

PI.

1. Schmidt, Klaus
2. Schuppan, Uwe

Name

Verein
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

146
141
143
77

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

165
158
129
133
114

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

167
135

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

179
182
159
166
162
154
155
153
107
99

134
110
71

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

112

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

91
18

182
160
156
126

177
176
170
137
142

154
111

181
173
181
162
165
161
142
138
146
149
99

122
126

149

125
17

ges.
328
301
299
203

ges.
342
334
299
270
256

ges.
321
246

ges.
360
355
340
328
327
315
297
291
253
248
233
232
197

ges.
261

ges.
216
35

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



Koch Ulf Matthias Hartel
Wettkampfleiter Leiter Auswertung



